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Tubing

Directly from the manufacturer
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Spetec tubing is available a number of different 
materials: PVC, polyurethane, fluorinated rubber 
comparable to Viton®, Santoprene® and silicone.  
The tubing is available in different configurations 
for different applications. 

Our entire range covers more than 450 items and 
includes tubing with an internal diameter of 0.12 
through 3.2 mm, which we supply to end customers, 
retailers and equipment manufacturers.

Variety is where our strength 

Do you need a solution tailored to your requirements? 
Just send us the specifications you require and we 
will work alongside you to find an optimum solution 
with short delivery times!

And we are happy to provide you with custom 
tubing. All quality grades and configurations are 
available at short notice.
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Tubing – The materials

PVC Standard  
Thermoplastic polymer that is trans-
formed into a soft, multipurpose 
tubing material by the addition of 
plasticizers and stabilizers.

PU Longlife
Thermoplastic polyether polyurethane 
with excellent resistance to hydrolysis.

Solvent Flex 
Thermoplastic polymer offering  
enhanced strength thanks to the  
use of special additives.

Please also request our 
data sheet!

Service life 300 operating hours
Material Polyvinyl chloride
Specific gravity 1.20 g/cm3

Hardness 68 Shore A
Temperature range 
for pump operation 18 – 28 °C

Temperature range  
of raw material 5 – 40 °C

Color Transparent

Overprinting Internal diameter 
in inches – S

Chemical resistance Dilute alkalis, dilute 
acids, ammonia

Comparable to –

Service life 500 operating hours
Material Polyurethane
Specific gravity 1.14 g/cm³
Hardness 75 Shore A
Temperature range 
for pump operation 18 – 28 °C

Temperature range  
of raw material 5 – 40 °C

Color Transparent
Overprinting None

Chemical resistance Alcohols, benzene,  
diesel and kerosene

Comparable to –

Service life 200 operating hours
Material Polyvinyl chloride
Specific gravity 1.18g/cm³
Hardness 62 Shore A
Temperature range 
for pump operation 18 – 28 °C

Temperature range  
of raw material 5 – 40 °C

Color Yellow – transparent
Overprinting None
Chemical resistance Oils
Comparable to –



Service life 150 operating hours
Material Fluoroelastomer
Specific gravity 1.89 g/cm³
Hardness 60 Shore A
Temperature range 
for pump operation 18 – 28 °C

Temperature range  
of raw material -10 – 200°C 

Color Black
Overprinting None
Chemical resistance Acids, alkalis, oils
Comparable to Viton®

Service life 300 operating hours

Material Thermoplastic vulcani-
zed material 

Specific gravity 0.97g/cm³
Hardness 69 Shore A
Temperature range 
for pump operation 18 – 28 °C

Temperature range  
of raw material -40 – 125°C 

Color Beige
Overprinting None

Chemical resistance Dilute acids, solvents, 
acetone

Comparable to Mediprene®, Pharmed®

Service life 300 operating hours
Material Silicone
Specific gravity 1.14 g/cm³
Hardness 62 Shore A
Temperature range 
for pump operation 18 – 28 °C

Temperature range  
of raw material  -40 – 200°C

Color Translucent
Overprinting None
Chemical resistance Dilute acids
Comparable to –
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Fluorinated rubber 
comparable to Viton® 

In its elastic form, fluorinated rubber is 
characterized by its excellent chemical 
and thermal properties.

Santoprene®  
comparable to Pharmed®/
Mediprene® 
As a thermoplastic elastomer, Santoprene® 
provides excellent chemical properties 
and mechanical strength. 

Silicone 
As an autoclave-safe material, this  
silicone-based tubing is particularly  
suitable for use in the foodstuffs  
industry. 
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2 bridges

2 bridges

3 bridges

3 bridges

2 bridges

By the meter: 3 m or 10 m

Dual pump tubing

Tubing – The sizes
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PVC Standard pump tubing

2 bridges 2 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges

12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package Per package Per package Per package

22.50 € 22.50 € 25.00 € 25.00 € 25.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number Part number Part number Part number
0.127 0.0050 2.007 0.079 38-0005 381-0005 381-0205 38-0205 38-0405
0.191 0.0075 2.032 0.080 38-0010 381-0010 381-0210 38-0210 38-0410
0.254 0.0100 2.083 0.082 38-0015 381-0015 381-0215 38-0215 38-0415
0.381 0.0150 2.209 0.087 38-0020 381-0020 381-0220 38-0220 38-0420
0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-0025 381-0025 381-0225 38-0225 38-0425
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-0030 381-0030 381-0230 38-0230 38-0430
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-0032 381-0032 381-0232 38-0232 38-0432
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-0035 381-0035 381-0235 38-0235 38-0435
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-0040 381-0040 381-0240 38-0240 38-0440
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-0043 381-0043 381-0243 38-0243 38-0443
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-0046 381-0046 381-0246 38-0246 38-0446
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-0050 381-0050 381-0250 38-0250 38-0450
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-0052 381-0052 381-0252 38-0252 38-0452
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-0055 381-0055 381-0255 38-0255 38-0455
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-0058 381-0058 381-0258 38-0258 38-0458
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-0060 381-0060 381-0260 38-0260 38-0460
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-0065 381-0065 381-0265 38-0265 38-0465
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-0067 381-0067 381-0267 38-0267 38-0467
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-0070 381-0070 381-0270 38-0270 38-0470
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-0078 381-0078 381-0278 38-0278 38-0478
3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-0080 381-0080 381-0280 38-0280 38-0480
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PVC Standard – by the meter

By the meter By the meter

3 m (118.11 inch) 10 m (393.70 inch)

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package

13.50 € 27.00€

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number
0.127 0.0050 2.007 0.079 38-0105 38-0505
0.191 0.0075 2.032 0.080 38-0110 38-0510
0.254 0.0100 2.083 0.082 38-0115 38-0515
0.381 0.0150 2.209 0.087 38-0120 38-0520
0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-0125 38-0525
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-0130 38-0530
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-0132 38-0532
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-0135 38-0535
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-0140 38-0540
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-0143 38-0543
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-0146 38-0546
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-0150 38-0550
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-0152 38-0552
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-0155 38-0555
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-0158 38-0558
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-0160 38-0560
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-0165 38-0565
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-0167 38-0567
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-0170 38-0570
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-0178 38-0578
3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-0180 38-0580



2 bridges 2 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges

12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package Per package Per package

37.50 € 37.50 € 40.00 € 40.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number Part number Part number
0.127 0.0050 2.007 0.079 38-0005F 381-0005F 381-0205F 38-0205F
0.191 0.0075 2.032 0.080 38-0010F 381-0010F 381-0210F 38-0210F
0.254 0.0100 2.083 0.082 38-0015F 381-0015F 381-0215F 38-0215F
0.381 0.0150 2.209 0.087 38-0020F 381-0020F 381-0220F 38-0220F
0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-0025F 381-0025F 381-0225F 38-0225F
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-0030F 381-0030F 381-0230F 38-0230F
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-0032F 381-0032F 381-0232F 38-0232F
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-0035F 381-0035F 381-0235F 38-0235F
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-0040F 381-0040F 381-0240F 38-0240F
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-0043F 381-0043F 381-0243F 38-0243F
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-0046F 381-0046F 381-0246F 38-0246F
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-0050F 381-0050F 381-0250F 38-0250F
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-0052F 381-0052F 381-0252F 38-0252F
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-0055F 381-0055F 381-0255F 38-0255F

9

PVC Standard pump tubing with ”Flared End“
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PVC Standard double pump tubing

Pairs of tubing connected with Y-pieces
on both sides extended with a tube of 25cm

2 bridges

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
per package

6 pieces 75.00 €
mm inch mm inch Part number
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-0340
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-0343
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-0346
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-0350
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-0352
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-0355
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-0358
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-0360
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-0365
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-0367
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-0370
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-0378
3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-0380
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Solvent Flex pump tubing

2 bridges 2 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges

12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package Per package Per package Per package

38.50 € 38.50 € 42.50 € 42.50 € 42.50 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number Part number Part number Part number
0.381 0.0150 2.209 0.087 38-4020 381-4020 381-4220 38-4220 38-4420
0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-4025 381-4025 381-4225 38-4225 38-4425
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-4030 381-4030 381-4230 38-4230 38-4430
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-4032 381-4032 381-4232 38-4232 38-4432
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-4035 381-4035 381-4235 38-4235 38-4435
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-4040 381-4040 381-4240 38-4240 38-4440
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-4043 381-4043 381-4243 38-4243 38-4443
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-4046 381-4046 381-4246 38-4246 38-4446
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-4050 381-4050 381-4250 38-4250 38-4450
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-4052 381-4052 381-4252 38-4252 38-4452
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-4055 381-4055 381-4255 38-4255 38-4455
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-4058 381-4058 381-4258 38-4258 38-4458
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-4060 381-4060 381-4260 38-4260 38-4460
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-4065 381-4065 381-4265 38-4265 38-4465
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-4067 381-4067 381-4267 38-4267 38-4467
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-4070 381-4070 381-4270 38-4270 38-4470
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-4078 381-4078 381-4278 38-4278 38-4478
3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-4080 381-4080 381-4280 38-4280 38-4480
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Solvent Flex – by the meter

By the meter By the meter

3 m (118.11 inch) 10 m (393.70 inch)

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package

22.00 € 44.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number
0.381 0.0150 2.209 0.087 38-4120 38-4520
0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-4125 38-4525
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-4130 38-4530
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-4132 38-4532
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-4135 38-4535
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-4140 38-4540
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-4143 38-4543
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-4146 38-4546
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-4150 38-4550
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-4152 38-4552
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-4155 38-4555
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-4158 38-4558
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-4160 38-4560
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-4165 38-4565
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-4167 38-4567
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-4170 38-4570
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-4178 38-4578
3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-4180 38-4580
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Solvent Flex pump tubing with “Flared End“

2 bridges 2 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges

12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package Per package Per package

54.00 € 54.00 € 58.50 € 58.50 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number Part number Part number
0.381 0.0150 2.209 0.087 38-4020F 381-4020F 381-4220F 38-4220F
0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-4025F 381-4025F 381-4225F 38-4225F
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-4030F 381-4030F 381-4230F 38-4230F
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-4032F 381-4032F 381-4232F 38-4232F
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-4035F 381-4035F 381-4235F 38-4235F
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-4040F 381-4040F 381-4240F 38-4240F
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-4043F 381-4043F 381-4243F 38-4243F
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-4046F 381-4046F 381-4246F 38-4246F
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-4050F 381-4050F 381-4250F 38-4250F
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-4052F 381-4052F 381-4252F 38-4252F
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-4055F 381-4055F 381-4255F 38-4255F
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PU Longlife pump tubing

2 bridges 2 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges

12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package Per package Per package Per package

46.00 € 46.00 € 51.00 € 51.00 € 51.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number Part number Part number Part number
0.381 0.0150 2.209 0.087 38-2020 381-2020 381-2220 38-2220 38-2420
0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-2025 381-2025 381-2225 38-2225 38-2425
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-2030 381-2030 381-2230 38-2230 38-2430
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-2032 381-2032 381-2232 38-2232 38-2432
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-2035 381-2035 381-2235 38-2235 38-2435
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-2040 381-2040 381-2240 38-2240 38-2440
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-2043 381-2043 381-2243 38-2243 38-2443
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-2046 381-2046 381-2246 38-2246 38-2446
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-2050 381-2050 381-2250 38-2250 38-2450
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-2052 381-2052 381-2252 38-2252 38-2452
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-2055 381-2055 381-2255 38-2255 38-2455
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-2058 381-2058 381-2258 38-2258 38-2458
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-2060 381-2060 381-2260 38-2260 38-2460
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-2065 381-2065 381-2265 38-2265 38-2465
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-2067 381-2067 381-2267 38-2267 38-2467
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-2070 381-2070 381-2270 38-2270 38-2470
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-2078 381-2078 381-2278 38-2278 38-2478
3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-2080 381-2080 381-2280 38-2280 38-2480
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PU Longlife – by the meter

By the meter By the meter

3 m (118.11 inch) 10 m (393.70 inch)

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package

26.00 € 52.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number
0.381 0.0150 2.209 0.087 38-2120 38-2520
0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-2125 38-2525
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-2130 38-2530
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-2132 38-2532
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-2135 38-2535
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-2140 38-2540
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-2143 38-2543
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-2146 38-2546
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-2150 38-2550
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-2152 38-2552
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-2155 38-2555
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-2158 38-2558
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-2160 38-2560
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-2165 38-2565
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-2167 38-2567
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-2170 38-2570
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-2178 38-2578
3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-2180 38-2580
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PU Longlife pump tubing with “Flared End“

2 bridges 2 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges

12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package Per package Per package

61.00 € 61.00 € 66.00 € 66.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number Part number Part number
0.381 0.0150 2.209 0.087 38-2020F 381-2020F 381-2220F 38-2220F
0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-2025F 381-2025F 381-2225F 38-2225F
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-2030F 381-2030F 381-2230F 38-2230F
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-2032F 381-2032F 381-2232F 38-2232F
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-2035F 381-2035F 381-2235F 38-2235F
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-2040F 381-2040F 381-2240F 38-2240F
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-2043F 381-2043F 381-2243F 38-2243F
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-2046F 381-2046F 381-2246F 38-2246F
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-2050F 381-2050F 381-2250F 38-2250F
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-2052F 381-2052F 381-2252F 38-2252F
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-2055F 381-2055F 381-2255F 38-2255F
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Pairs of tubing connected with Y-pieces
on both sides extended with a tube of 25cm

2 bridges

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
per package

6 pieces 89.00 €
mm inch mm inch Part number
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-2340
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-2343
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-2346
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-2350
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-2352
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-2355
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-2358
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-2360
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-2365
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-2367
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-2370
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-2378
3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-2380

PU longlife double pump tubing
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Fluoro rubber pump tubing (comparable to Viton®)

2 bridges 2 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges

12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package Per package Per package Per package

115.00 € 115.00 € 132.00 € 132.00 € 132.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number Part number Part number Part number
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-5630 381-5630 381-5230 38-5230 38-5430
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-5632 381-5632 381-5232 38-5232 38-5432
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-5635 381-5635 381-5235 38-5235 38-5435
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-5640 381-5640 381-5240 38-5240 38-5440
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-5643 381-5643 381-5243 38-5243 38-5443
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-5646 381-5646 381-5246 38-5246 38-5446
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-5650 381-5650 381-5250 38-5250 38-5450
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-5652 381-5652 381-5252 38-5252 38-5452
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-5655 381-5655 381-5255 38-5255 38-5455
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-5658 381-5658 381-5258 38-5258 38-5458
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-5660 381-5660 381-5260 38-5260 38-5460
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-5665 381-5665 381-5265 38-5265 38-5465
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-5667 381-5667 381-5267 38-5267 38-5467
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-5670 381-5670 381-5270 38-5270 38-5470
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-5678 381-5678 381-5278 38-5278 38-5478
3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-5680 381-5680 381-5280 38-5280 38-5480
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Fluoro rubber – by the meter (comparable to Viton®)

By the meter By the meter

3 m (118.11 inch) 10 m (393.70 inch)

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package

69.00 € 138.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-5130 38-5530
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-5132 38-5532
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-5135 38-5535
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-5140 38-5540
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-5143 38-5543
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-5146 38-5546
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-5150 38-5550
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-5152 38-5552
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-5155 38-5555
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-5158 38-5558
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-5160 38-5560
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-5165 38-5565
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-5167 38-5567
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-5170 38-5570
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-5178 38-5578
3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-5180 38-5580
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Pairs of tubing connected with Y-pieces
on both sides extended with a tube of 25cm

2 bridges

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
per package

6 pieces 217.50 €
mm inch mm inch Part number
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-5340
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-5343
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-5346
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-5350
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-5352
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-5355
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-5358
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-5360
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-5365
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-5367
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-5370
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-5378
3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-5380

Fluoro rubber double pump tubing (comparable to Viton®)
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Santoprene® pump tubing (comparable to Pharmed®/Mediprene®)

2 bridges 2 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges

12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces 12 pieces

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package Per package Per package Per package

62.00 € 62.00 € 66.00 € 66.00 € 66.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number Part number Part number Part number
0.254 0.0100 2.083 0.082 38-6015 381-6015 381-6215 38-6215 38-6415
0.381 0.0150 2.209 0.087 38-6020 381-6020 381-6220 38-6220 38-6420
0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-6025 381-6025 381-6225 38-6225 38-6425
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-6030 381-6030 381-6230 38-6230 38-6430
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-6032 381-6032 381-6232 38-6232 38-6432
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-6035 381-6035 381-6235 38-6235 38-6435
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-6040 381-6040 381-6240 38-6240 38-6440
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-6043 381-6043 381-6243 38-6243 38-6443
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-6046 381-6046 381-6246 38-6246 38-6446
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-6050 381-6050 381-6250 38-6250 38-6450
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-6052 381-6052 381-6252 38-6252 38-6452
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-6055 381-6055 381-6255 38-6255 38-6455
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-6058 381-6058 381-6258 38-6258 38-6458
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-6060 381-6060 381-6260 38-6260 38-6460
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-6065 381-6065 381-6265 38-6265 38-6465
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-6067 381-6067 381-6267 38-6267 38-6467
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-6070 381-6070 381-6270 38-6270 38-6470
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-6078 381-6078 381-6278 38-6278 38-6478
3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-6080 381-6080 381-6280 38-6280 38-6480
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Santoprene® – by the meter
(comparable to Pharmed®/Mediprene®)

By the meter By the meter

3 m (118.11 inch) 10 m (393.70 inch)

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package

33.50 € 67.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number
0.254 0.0100 2.083 0.082 38-6115 38-6515
0.381 0.0150 2.209 0.087 38-6120 38-6520
0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-6125 38-6525
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-6130 38-6530
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-6132 38-6532
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-6135 38-6535
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-6140 38-6540
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-6143 38-6543
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-6146 38-6546
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-6150 38-6550
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-6152 38-6552
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-6155 38-6555
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-6158 38-6558
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-6160 38-6560
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-6165 38-6565
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-6167 38-6567
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-6170 38-6570
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-6178 38-6578
3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-6180 38-6580
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Pairs of tubing connected with Y-pieces
on both sides extended with a tube of 25cm

2 bridges

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
per package

6 pieces 125.00 €
mm inch mm inch Part number
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-6340
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-6343
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-6346
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-6350
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-6352
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-6355
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-6358
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-6360
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-6365
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-6367
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-6370
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-6378
3.175 0.1250 4.851 0.191 38-6380

Santoprene® double pump tubing 
(comparable to Pharmed®/Mediprene®)  
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Silicone pump tubing

2 bridges 2 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges 3 bridges

6 pieces 6 pieces 6 pieces 6 pieces 6 pieces

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package Per package Per package Per package

44.00 € 44.00 € 48.00 € 48.00 € 48.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number Part number Part number Part number
0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-3025 381-3025 381-3225 38-3225 38-3425
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-3030 381-3030 381-3230 38-3230 38-3430
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-3032 381-3032 381-3232 38-3232 38-3432
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-3035 381-3035 381-3235 38-3235 38-3435
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-3040 381-3040 381-3240 38-3240 38-3440
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-3043 381-3043 381-3243 38-3243 38-3443
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-3046 381-3046 381-3246 38-3246 38-3446
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-3050 381-3050 381-3250 38-3250 38-3450
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-3052 381-3052 381-3252 38-3252 38-3452
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-3055 381-3055 381-3255 38-3255 38-3455
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-3058 381-3058 381-3258 38-3258 38-3458
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-3060 381-3060 381-3260 38-3260 38-3460
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-3065 381-3065 381-3265 38-3265 38-3465
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-3067 381-3067 381-3267 38-3267 38-3467
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-3070 381-3070 381-3270 38-3270 38-3470
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-3078 381-3078 381-3278 38-3278 38-3478
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Silicone – by the meter

By the meter By the meter

3 m (118.11 inch) 10 m (393.70 inch)

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
Per package Per package

25.00 € 50.00 €

mm inch mm inch Part number Part number
0.508 0.0200 2.337 0.092 38-3125 38-3525
0.635 0.0250 2.438 0.097 38-3130 38-3530
0.762 0.0300 2.464 0.096 38-3132 38-3532
0.889 0.0350 2.565 0.101 38-3135 38-3535
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-3140 38-3540
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-3143 38-3543
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-3146 38-3546
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-3150 38-3550
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-3152 38-3552
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-3155 38-3555
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-3158 38-3558
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-3160 38-3560
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-3165 38-3565
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-3167 38-3567
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-3170 38-3570
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-3178 38-3578
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Pairs of tubing connected with Y-pieces
on both sides extended with a tube of 25cm

2 bridges

Inside diameter: Outside diameter: Colour code:
per package

6 pieces 167.00 €
mm inch mm inch Part number
1.016 0.0400 2.692 0.106 38-3340
1.143 0.0450 2.819 0.111 38-3343
1.295 0.0510 2.972 0.117 38-3346
1.422 0.0560 3.099 0.112 38-3350
1.524 0.0600 3.200 0.126 38-3352
1.651 0.0650 3.327 0.131 38-3355
1.750 0.0690 3.430 0.135 38-3358
1.854 0.0730 3.531 0.139 38-3360
2.057 0.0810 3.734 0.147 38-3365
2.286 0.0900 3.962 0.156 38-3367
2.540 0.1000 4.216 0.166 38-3370
2.794 0.1100 4.470 0.176 38-3378

Silicone double pump tubing
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Standard-Tubing-Connector
Polypropylene

Part number Description Configuration For tubes with  
an inside diameter

 Price
w.o. VAT

37-0200 SSV-Y190 Y-connector 0.90 – 1.75 mm 3.80 €

37-0201 SSV-I 190 straight connector 0.90 – 1.75 mm 2.50 €

37-0202 SSV-Y240 Y-connector 1.85 – 2.50 mm 3.80 €

37-0203 SSV-I 240 straight connector 1.85 – 2.50 mm 2.50 €

37-0204 SSV-Y320 Y-connector 2.80 – 3.20 mm 3.80 €

37-0205 SSV-I 320 straight connector 2.80 – 3.20 mm 2.50 €
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Special tubing

Have you not yet found the right tubing for 
your application?

We would be delighted to configure your custom tubing based on  
your particular specifications. Please send us the following specifications:
• Raw material
• Internal diameter
• Tubing length
• Number of bridges and 
• Distance between the bridges
… and we will send you a personalized offer. 

Just go to the link.

1

You will receive a personalized offer

We send out offers within 24 hours. 
If the offer meets with your approval, you can order directly by phone 
or email.

And if you are not happy with our offer? Then let us know. We will 
work with you to find an ideal implementation and adjust the offer 
accordingly.

You receive the goods you ordered

When we receive your order, we will quickly send you an order confir-
mation detailing the delivery date.

We will be happy to answer any questions 
you have. Just phone us on +49 8122 95909-0 
or mail us at spetec@spetec.de!

2

3

Three simple steps to your custom 
tubing

https://www.spetec.de/en/products/ 
laboratory-equipment/pump-tubing-tubes

Define your specification

Length The dimensions of your tubing
Bridges With or without bridges, any number
Bridge interval The dimensions of your tubing
Material PVC Standard, Solvent Flex, PU Longlife, fluoro rubber, Santoprene, silicone
Internal diameter 0.127 through 3.175 mm
Number of tubes 
per pack 

Custom

Do you need a specific color and Shore hardness? Feel free to get in touch 
with us!
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https://www.spetec.de/en/down-
loads-for-laboratory-equipment

Single-element and multi-element standards

Possible applications:

• ICP & ICP-MS
• Ion chromatography
• Atomic absorption spectrometry (AAS)
• Water quality control
• Wet chemistry

ICP standards

Spetec offers a wide range of NIST-certified ICP standards from  
Inorganic Ventures.
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OEM and standalone pumps for laboratory use

Peristaltic pumps
Perimax/OEM (ml)

Syringe pumps
SYMAX/OEM (nl – ml)

https://www.spetec.de/en/down-
loads-for-laboratory-equipment
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Notes
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SPETEC® GmbH
Am Kletthamer Feld 15

85435 Erding
Germany

Tel. +49 8122 95909-0
Fax. +49 8122 95909-55
Email: spetec@spetec.de

www.spetec.de
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